

Title Appeal 5 of 2024

Order No- 12

20-11-2025

Appellant files hazira.
O.P files hazira.
Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.
Case record is taken up for hearing.
It is more than 4: 10 P.M.
No time today.
Accordingly, case is adjourned
Fix 22-01-2026 for hearing of appeal.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
Haldia, Purba Medinipur,